© 2000 Elantec, Inc.
E
L
5292C
 P
relim
inary
General Description

• Instrumentation
• Current to Voltage Converters
Ordering Information
Part No Package
Tape &
Reel Outline #
EL5292CS 8-Pin SOIC - MDP0027
EL5292CS-T7 8-Pin SOIC 7” MDP0027
EL5292CS-T13 8-Pin SOIC 13” MDP0027
EL5292CY 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5292CY-T13 10-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5292C Preliminary
Dual 600MHz Current Feedback Amplifier
June 13, 2000
2
EL5292C Preliminary